
Tender Register 
2022 

 

 

Tender Register 2022  Page | 1 
 

Tender No.: 01/2022 

Tender Description: Fencing Services 

Tender sought by: CEO delegated authority 

Advertisement Details: 
West Australian, 9 February 2022 
PerthNow Wanneroo, 17 February 2022 

Tender Closing - 
Date  and Time: 

2 March 2022, 3:00pm 

Tender Opening - 
Date and Time: 

9 February 2022, 12:00pm 

 

 Tenderers Consideration 

1 Fiddes Fencing Confidential under 5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

2 Treacy Fencing Confidential under 5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

3 Naturally Inspired Confidential under 5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

4 LD Total Confidential under 5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

5 Fence Corporation Confidential under 5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

 

Successful Tenderer: Treacy Fencing 

Tender awarded by: Management Committee 

Date of Council Meeting /  
CEO Award: 

17 March 2022 

Council Resolution No.: 12.1 

 

Advertisement Notice 

 

 
CATALINA ESTATE 

TENDER FOR FENCING CONTRACTOR (01/2022) 
 

Tamala Park Regional Council invites tenders from suitably qualified and experienced 
Fencing Contractors to provide side and rear boundary fencing to lots within Catalina 
Estate, Mindarie/Clarkson over the next two years, with the potential for a one-year 
extension. 
 
The Tender Document may be obtained from noon on Wednesday 9 February 2022 
from the Tamala Park website www.tamalapark.wa.gov.au.  
 
The Tender closes 3:00pm Wednesday 2 March 2022. 
 

  



Tender Register 
2022 

 

 

Tender Register 2022  Page | 2 
 

Tender No.: 02/2022 

Tender Description: Residential Lot Landscaping 

Tender sought by: CEO delegated authority 

Advertisement Details: 
West Australian, 31 March 2022 
PerthNow Wanneroo, 31 March 2022 

Tender Closing - 
Date  and Time: 

27 April 2022, 3:00pm 

Tender Opening - 
Date and Time: 

31 March 2022, 12:00pm 

 

 Tenderers Consideration 

1 Landscape Australian Construction Confidential under 5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

2 Landscape Elements Confidential under 5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

3 LD Total Confidential under 5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

 

Successful Tenderer: LD Total 

Tender awarded by: Management Committee 

Date of Council Meeting /  
CEO Award: 

19 May 2022 

Council Resolution No.: 12.1 

 

Advertisement Notice 

 

 
CATALINA ESTATE 

TENDER FOR RESIDENTIAL LOT LANDSCAPING CONTRACTOR (02/2022) 
 

Tamala Park Regional Council invites tenders from suitably qualified and experienced 
Landscape Contractors to manage and install landscaping packages within residential 
lots at Catalina Estate, Mindarie/Clarkson over the next two years, with the potential for 
a one-year extension. 
 
The Tender document may be obtained from noon on Thursday 31 March 2022 from the 
Tamala Park website www.tamalapark.wa.gov.au. 
 
The Tender closes 3:00pm Wednesday 27 April 2022. 

 
 

  


